

COVER SHEET

101687444

To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks: Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.

 Name of conveying party(les): Congress Financial Corporation (New England) 	Name and address of receiving party(ies): Name: <u>EcoPRO Imaging Corporation</u>			
☐ Individual(s) ☐ Association	Internal Address:			
☐ General Partnership ☐ Limited Partnership	Street Address: 4085 East LaPalma Avenue, Suite A			
☑ Corporation-State New York	A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR			
Other	City: Anaheim State: CA Zip:92807-1702			
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? ☐ Yes ☐ No				
3. Nature of conveyance:	☐ Individual(s) citizenship			
	Association WAR 2			
☐ Assignment ☐ Merger	☐ General Partnership.			
▼ G	l į			
☑ Security Agreement ☐ Change of Name	☐ Limited Partnership Corporation-State New York			
□ Other				
	- Outer			
Execution Date: February 7, 2001	If assignce is not domiciled in the United States, a domestic representative designation is attached. Tyes \(\triangle \) No (Presidential of the present document from assignment).			
	(Designations must be a separate document from assignment) Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? □ Yes□ No			
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s): [
If this document is being filed together with a new at execution date of the application is:	oplication, the			
A. Trademark Application No.(s):	B. Trademark Registration No.(s) 1,894,619; 2,074,565; 2,166,366; 2,143,400			
Additional numbers	attached? Yes No			
Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	Total number of applications and registrations involved: 4			
Name: John M. Mings				
Internal Address: Fulbright & Jaworski L.L.P.	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41): \$\frac{160.00}{}			
Street Address: 1301 McKinney, #5100	⊠Enclosed			
	☐ Authorized to be charged to deposit account			
City: Houston				
	8. Deposit account number:			
State: TX Zip: 77010-3095	(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)			
04/24/2001 JJALLAH2 00000008 2074565 DO NOT U	JSE THIS SPACE			
01 FC:481 40.00 BP 75.00 DP				
 Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoin true copy of the original document. 	g information is true and correct and any attached copy is			
John M. Mings	Signature Date			
Name of Person Signing	Digitature Date 1			

Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document:

Name of Person Signing



CHECK Refund Total:

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to: Commissioner of Patents & Trademarks, Box Assignments Washington, D.C. 20231

NOTICE OF RELEASE OF SECURITY INTEREST IN TRADEMARKS

FOR GOOD AND VALUABLE CONSIDERATION, receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, Congress Financial Corporation (New England) hereby expressly acknowledges the termination and release of all its right, title, and interest, including any collateral assignment or security interest, in and to all of the trademarks, service marks, trademark registrations, service mark registrations, and any applications for registration thereof owned by EcoPRO Imaging Corporation, including, but not limited to, all trademarks, service marks, trademark registrations, service mark registrations, and any applications for registration thereof set forth on Schedule A attached hereto, and any licenses thereof and rights with respect thereto, and requests that such termination and release be made of record in the United States Patent and Trademark Office and indexed against the United States trademark registrations, service mark registrations and application for registration thereof set forth on said Schedule A.

Congress Financial Corporation (New England)

Dated: February 7 2001

Name: $\langle \cdot \rangle$

Title: Assistant Vice Pro

TRADEMARK REEL: 002279 FRAME: 0695

EcoPro Imaging Corporation Trademark Status Report February 5, 2001

Mark	Country	Serial No.	Filing Date	Reg. No.	Reg. Date	Status
ECOFILM	USA	74/370,218	3/22/93	1,894,619	5/16/95	Registered
ECOGRAFIX	USA	75/975,557	11/15/93	2,074,565	6/24/97	Registered
ECOPRO	USA	75/127979	7/01/96	2,166,366	6/16/98	Registered
ECOVELLUM	USA	75/121,746	6/10/96	2,143,400	3/10/98	Registered

TRADEMARK
RECORDED: 03/26/2001 REEL: 002279 FRAME: 0696